MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 A B
Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
PFTE15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 6.4 20 64 32
PFTE22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 7.3 21 74 37
PFTE28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 7.1 23 84 42
PFTE35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 7.1 26 100 50
PFTE42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 8.8 30 116 58
PFTE54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 8.8 35 138 69
PRESS-TITE WATER: EQUAL TEE CONNECTOR
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black